

Misc Appeal No 6/23

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 12
16.02.2024

Record is put up today as 15.02.2024 was local holiday.

Fix 03.04.2024 for hearing on the point of admission.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon,