

Misc Appeal No 6/23
Present-Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (JO WB00980)

order No 18
30.11.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing on the point of admission.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

As per resolution of both the Bar Associations, Bongaon the case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.01.2025 for hearing on the point of admission.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon